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FORM 10

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for objection to inclusion of names received in Form 7

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANALUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2. Period of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial
number$ of
application

Date of 
receipt

Name (in full) of 
objector

Particulars of name objected at (to) Reasons in brief 
for objection

Date of
hearing*

Time of 
hearing*

Parts 
number

Serial
number

Name in full

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 (a) 8 (b)

1 16/01/2026 BENNY V 
PETER 

45 797 KUNJUMUTHU Death   

2 16/01/2026 ALWIN ANTONY 213 149 ALWIN ANTONY Already Enrolled   

3 16/01/2026 Aman 
Shihabudheen 
Mohammed 

105 397 Aman 
Shihabudheen 
Mohammed 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

4 16/01/2026 ANEEJI K J 197 565 ANEEJI K J Permanently 
Shifted

  

5 16/01/2026 Baseela 201 1 Baseela Permanently 
Shifted

  

6 16/01/2026 SIYA M SABU 201 7 SIYA M SABU Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANALUR

Revision identity

7 16/01/2026 ARUNDHATHI 
M A 

MADATHIPARAMBIL

232 1083 ARUNDHATHI 
M A 

MADATHIPARAMBIL

Permanently 
Shifted

  

8 16/01/2026 IRENE JOY 201 9 IRENE JOY Permanently 
Shifted

  

9 16/01/2026 Krishnadas V K 201 11 Krishnadas V K Permanently 
Shifted

  

10 16/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI 
C

201 495 VIJAYAKUMARI 
C

Permanently 
Shifted

  

11 16/01/2026 Joffy Joy 201 503 Joffy Joy Permanently 
Shifted

  

12 16/01/2026 ANUPAMA 
RAJESH 

201 506 ANUPAMA 
RAJESH 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

13 16/01/2026 Thresiama 232 133 Thresiama Permanently 
Shifted

  

14 16/01/2026 TONY 232 137 TONY Permanently 
Shifted

  

15 16/01/2026 ABHINAV K R 201 507 ABHINAV K R Permanently 
Shifted

  

16 16/01/2026 DAVIS 232 135 DAVIS Permanently 
Shifted

  

17 16/01/2026 ABHISHEK 200 490 ABHISHEK Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANALUR

Revision identity

18 16/01/2026 Sarika K T 200 491 Sarika K T Permanently 
Shifted

  

19 16/01/2026 Sheeba 232 138 Sheeba Permanently 
Shifted

  

20 16/01/2026 RISHIKESH 200 492 RISHIKESH Permanently 
Shifted

  

21 16/01/2026 ATHUL 
KRISHNA 

200 493 ATHUL 
KRISHNA 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

22 16/01/2026 VARSHA C S 200 494 VARSHA C S Permanently 
Shifted

  

23 16/01/2026 THEJES GANGA 200 498 THEJES GANGA Permanently 
Shifted

  

24 16/01/2026 GEETHU 
RADHAKRISHNAN

200 499 GEETHU 
RADHAKRISHNAN

Permanently 
Shifted

  

25 16/01/2026 SHOBANATHAN 200 500 SHOBANATHAN Permanently 
Shifted

  

26 16/01/2026 Padma M U 200 501 Padma M U Permanently 
Shifted

  

27 16/01/2026 Anju Mohanan 200 503 Anju Mohanan Permanently 
Shifted

  

28 16/01/2026 DHANUSH A V 201 8 DHANUSH A V Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANALUR

Revision identity

29 16/01/2026 Juby Shefeeq 92 328 Juby Shefeeq Permanently 
Shifted

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State
of Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each
designated location

Date of exhibition at designated
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office

under rule16(b)


